1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ST. ANNE’S PUBLIC SCHOOL

KOOVAPPADY P.O - 683544
(Via) Perumbavoor, Kerala.
(C.B.S.E Affiliation No. 930707)
Phone : 0484 - 2642268, 0484 - 2649068

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC.No: 172/2022-2023 Admission No: 1230

Name of pupil
Gender
Father's / Guardian's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled
Tribe / OBC

Religion

Medium of instruction

Date of first admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied

Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due to the school
Whether the pupil was in receipt of fee concession
Date of last attendance at school

Whether qualified for promotion to a higher standard
Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of the certificate

Reason for leaving

Any other remarks

SHARON JOHNSON
Male
P P JOHNSON

08/10/2005, EIGHT OCTOBER TWO
THOUSAND FIVE

Indian

GENERAL

CHRISTIAN,RC
English
04-06-2012, CLASS 1
CLASS 10

Yes

No

11-04-2022

Yes

220

216

Good

22-07-2022
25-07-2022
Course Completed

NA

Parent

Principal



