

## ST. ANNE'S PUBLIC SCHOOL

## **KOOVAPPADY P.O - 683544**

(Via) Perumbavoor, Kerala. (C.B.S.E Affiliation No. 930707)

Phone: 0484 - 2642268, 0484 - 2649068

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

	TC.No: 172/2022-2023	Admission No: 1230
1	Name of pupil	SHARON JOHNSON
2	Gender	Male
3	Father's / Guardian's Name	P P JOHNSON
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	08/10/2005, EIGHT OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE
5	Nationality	Indian
6	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	GENERAL
7	Religion	CHRISTIAN, R C
8	Medium of instruction	English
9	Date of first admission in the school with class	04-06-2012, CLASS 1
10	Class in which the pupil last studied	CLASS 10
11	Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due to the school	Yes
12	Whether the pupil was in receipt of fee concession	No
13	Date of last attendance at school	11-04-2022
14	Whether qualified for promotion to a higher standard	Yes
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	220
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	216
17	General Conduct	Good
18	Date of application for certificate	22-07-2022
19	Date of issue of the certificate	25-07-2022
20	Reason for leaving	Course Completed
21	Any other remarks	NA

Parent Principal